
DateDate EventEvent TimeTime

Sunday, March 10
WS Kick-off & Consecration 

Rev. Dr. Nicole Massie-Martin, Guest Preacher
5:00 pm

Each Saturday 
March 16 – May 4, 2024  

God is a Wonder Walk 9:00-11:00 a.m.

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 
Church and Community-wide Revival –  

Rev. Sheleta Fomby, Guest Preacher
7:00 p.m.

Friday, April 19, 2024 Inter-Generational Conversation 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Daughters of Anna Prayer Circle 8:00 a.m.

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Young Adult Activity 7:30 p.m.

Saturday,  May 11, 2024 Outreach  Day 8:00 a.m.

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Daughters of Anna Prayer Circle 9:30 a.m.

Saturday,  May 18, 2024 God is A Wonder Activity Day 11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Retreat Briefing 7:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 30 –  
Saturday, June 1, 2024

39th Annual God is a Wonder Women’s Spiritual Retreat  
& Restoration Conference

Sunday, June 2, 2024 40th Annual Women’s Day – Rev. Sheleta Fomby, Guest Preacher 9:00 a.m.
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